
April Piedmont Volleyball Schedule

Time Time Time Time Time Time Time

5:30 - 8:15 18 TR 5:30 - 8:15 14 JT 14 KW 5:30 - 8:15 14 JT 14 KW
15 TG 15 TH 15 TG 15 TH
16 CS 16 LT 16 CS 16 LT
17 HK 17 RO 17 HK 17 RO
18 RZ 18 TR 18 RZ

Time Time Time Time Time Time Time

3:00 - 4:30 National Setters 5:30 - 8:15 14 JT 14 KW 5:30 - 8:15 18 TR 18 RZ 5:30 - 8:15 14 JT 14 KW
National Middles 15 TG 15 TH 15 TG 15 TH

4:30 - 6:00 National Pins 16 CS 16 LT 16 CS 16 LT
National DS/L 17 HK 17 RO 17 HK 17 RO

18 TR 18 RZ

Time Time Time Time Time Time Time

5:30 - 8:15 14 JT 14 KW 5:30 - 8:15 14 JT 14 KW
15 TG 15 TH 15 TG 15 TH
16 CS 16 LT 16 CS 16 LT
17 HK 17 RO 17 HK 17 RO

Time Time Time Time Time Time Time

5:30 - 8:15 15 TG 15 TH 5:30 - 8:15 14 JT 14 KW 5:30 - 8:15 15 TG 15 TH 5:30 - 8:15 14 JT 14 KW
16 CS 16 LT 16 CS 16 LT
17 HK 17 RO 17 HK 17 RO

Time Time Time Time Time Time Time

5:30 - 8:15 14 JT 14 KW 5:30 - 8:15 14 JT 14 KW
15 TG 15 TH 15 TG 15 TH
16 CS 16 LT 16 CS 16 LT
17 HK 17 RO 17 HK 17 RO

Greensboro Sportsplex Greensboro Sportsplex

Friday, May 3 Saturday, May 4
Team Practice Team Practice Team Practice Team Practice Team Practice Team Practice Team Practice

Greensboro Sportsplex Greensboro Sportsplex Greensboro Sportsplex Greensboro Sportsplex

Sunday, Apr 28 Monday, Apr 29 Tuesday, Apr 30 Wednesday, May 1 Thursday, May 2

Friday, Apr 26 Saturday, Apr 27
Teams Team Practice Team Practice Team Practice Team Practice Team Practice Team Practice

Greensboro Sportsplex Greensboro Sportsplex

Sunday, Apr 21 Monday, Apr 22 Tuesday, Apr 23 Wednesday, Apr 24 Thursday, Apr 25

Friday, Apr 19 Saturday, Apr 20
Team Practice Team Practice Team Practice Team Practice Team Practice Team Practice Team Practice

Greensboro Sportsplex Greensboro Sportsplex Greensboro Sportsplex Greensboro Sportsplex

Sunday, Apr 14 Monday, Apr 15 Tuesday, Apr 16 Wednesday, Apr 17 Thursday, Apr 18

Friday, Apr 12 Saturday, Apr 13
Team Practice Team Practice Team Practice Team Practice Team Practice Team Practice Team Practice

Greensboro Sportsplex Greensboro Sportsplex Greensboro Sportsplex

Sunday, Apr 7 Monday, Apr 8 Tuesday, Apr 9 Wednesday, Apr 10 Thursday, Apr 11

Saturday, Apr 6
Team Practice Team Practice Team Practice Team Practice Team Practice Team Practice Team Practice

Sunday, Mar 31 Monday, Apr 1 Tuesday, Apr 2 Wednesday, Apr 3 Thursday, Apr 4 Friday, Apr 5


